
 

 

 

 

Item # Type 
Pack 
Qty. 

Per 
Pack 

Price 
Per 

Pack if 
Buy 5 
Packs

AM-20297 CF456S 5 
AM-20321 314J 2 
AM-20322 318J 2 
AM-20323 324J 2 
AM-20328 480J 2 
AM-20329 486J 2 
AM-20832 F314S T-Shank 5 
AM-20834 F318S  T-Shank 5 

Item # Type 
Per 

Pack 

Price 
Per 

Pack if 
Buy 5 
Packs 

AM-20172 Lazer 6114R 

AM-20178 Lazer 9114R 

AM-20180 Lazer 9118R 
$0.00  $0.00  

AM-20550 414R 

AM-20552 418R 

AM-20554 424R 

AM-20560 606R 

AM-20562 610R 

AM-20564 614R 

AM-20566 618R 

AM-20568 624R 

AM-20570 636RP 

AM-20572 656R 

AM-20576 800RG 

AM-20578 818R 

AM-20579 824R 

AM-20580 810R 

AM-20582 956R 

AM-20583 110R 

AM-20585 156R 
$0.00  $0.00  

AM-21067 Gold 614G 

AM-21068 Gold 418G 

AM-21069 Gold 618G 

AM-21070 Gold 818G 

AM-21089 Gold 960G 

AM-21095 Gold 6118G 

AM-21099 Gold 9118G 

Item # Type 
Price 
Each 

Price 
Each if 
Buy 5 

AM-12131 2012 Hacksaw 
AM-12132 4012 Hacksaw 
AM-20144 12” – 18T 
AM-20145 12” – 24T 
AM-20146 12” – 32T 

Item # Type 
Per 
Box 

Price Per 
Box if 
Buy 5 
Boxes

AM-80107 44-7/8” x 1/2” - 14T
AM-80108 44-7/8” x 1/2” x .02 – 18T
AM-80109 44-7/8” x 1/2 – 24T
AM-80116 44-7/8” x 1/2” x .023 – 18T

Item # Type 
Pack 
Qty. 

Per 
Pack 

Price 
Per Pack 
if Buy 5 
Packs

AM-10833 Brazed Diamond 800RDG 1 

AM-20370 Demo 6066R5 20370 5 

AM-20597 Demo 960R – Wood/Metal 2 

AM-20598 Demo 966R – Wood 2 

Item # Type Price 
Each 

Price 
Each if 
Buy 5

AM-20980 PVC Saw HSF180 
AM-20981 HSB18 18” PVC Blade 
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